



Legislation Details

File #: 10-1133 **Version:** 1 **Name:** 11/15/10 Amendment City-wide Telecommunications Project
Type: Resolution **Status:** Passed
File created: 11/15/2010 **In control:** City Council
On agenda: 11/15/2010 **Final action:** 11/15/2010
Enactment date: 11/15/2010 **Enactment #:** R-10-410

Title: Resolution to Approve Amendment No.1 to SunTel/Mitel Contract (\$90,765.00) and Amend Project Budget by \$57,950 (to \$837,020.00) (8 Votes Required)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/15/2010	1	City Council	Approved	Pass